
Sunday. June Il1ZB dirika 38m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Around the Bandstand
8.15 Junior Request session9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir10.15 Melody Round-up11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)3.0 The Charlie McCarthy Show= Diggers’ session (Rod Tal«ot)5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre programme8. 0 Transatiantic Calli: HydePark (BBC production)8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Es-
Cape from Paris
10.15 Fibber MoGee and Molly11. 0 London News

iS Gum wn
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
8.156 A’ Religion for MondayMorning9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-U1 Friendly Road Service of

11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Star11.45 Comedy Cameo12. O Listeners’ Reauest session1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trialg (Richard
Singer)3.30 Yarns for Yanks: A Call on
the President, told by William
Gargan
4.45 Session for the Blind
People
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.16 London News
7. 0 Charlie McCarthy Show
. O Transatiantic Cail-Welsh
Lidice (BBC production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk
0 Light Classical Music
9.165 The Living Theatre: Ordeal
Kr—10.1 lack Benny Show10.46 Slumber session
11. 0 London News

SZB ite nes.
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. 0,70,8.45a.m. London News
0 Uncle Tom's Children’s
6
9

9.1E Band session
0. 0 Hospital session
0.46 Melod gt

rige |yt Friendly Road Service ofong". Sports session (The Toff)
1

. O Luncheon Request. session
15 p.m. London News

2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 14ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
4.45 Family Favourites5.0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien6.0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:we Cagney)-8. 0 ransatiantic Call: Aber-
deen, the Granite .City (BBCproduction) .

8.45 Sunday Night Talk8. 0 Light Classical interlude9.15 The Living Theatre: ThePrice of ore10.15 Fibber MoGee and Molly10.45 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

4ZB iis
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Uncle Tom's Children’sChoir ~

10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody Round-up11. 0 The Friendly Road Service°of
wi11.30 ith the Bandsmen12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites12.16 p.m. Are You a Genius?

1.146 London News2.0 Julian Lee presents...
2.156 Yarns for Yanks: Tobias
the Terrible, told by RansomSherman

2.45 Notable Trials (RichardSinger)3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre’4.0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
745 Preview of the radio
serial Rebecca
8. 0 Transatlantic Call: ---American Small Town (BBC
production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Sonsof Freedom
10.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London News
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8. 0 am. Bright records
8.45 London News
8. 0 Selected recordings
9,30 Band session
8.45 Organ music
10. 0 Musical Comedy Memories
10.15 Melody Round-Up
10.30 Listeners’ Request session
12. 0 Close down ,

0 p.m. Storytime with Byran
Brien
.30 Radio Theatre

ction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk.
8% O The -Bouls
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Quelity Tested
A FEW
ELECTRICNEECORANGES

can nowbemadeavailableto the
public: Orderyoursnowatyournearest Neeco dealer. Orderswillbe treated instrictrotation:
Inspiteofthewar; Neeco researchgoeson. Newideasforimproveddesignsandconstruction are being developed inreadiness for immediate introductionafter the wara You're sure of IQualityJTested if it'$ a Neeco Iron; Toaster;Jugor Radiator:
The
NATIONAL (NEECOELECTRICAL
And Engiheering coapanT Lihited
BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES:

ACADEMY
AWARD
WINNER
for 1944.

Goreen
M Star
Sensationals
HO7EYAOOD
A Wilfrid Owen Product

S1. Made in Christchurch:

NEW

MAKE-UP
STYLE,

Ah!SoThaT'STheWAY
YouCleamYOUR
Teeth2

2
Of course7 Haven1 You
heard about Steradent 2
Well,Pve seen icadvertised.
Tust you try its-Watch s
Simply add thismuch to half 0
tumblerof warm water: Stir
thus: Now your false teeth,
please.
Heretheyare;MrDemonstrator.
You leave them in thesolution
overnight, Or at least while you
dress. And they come out per-
fectly clean 1
Yes1 I must get some in the
morning:
CLEAN FALSE TEETH
ThIS NEW EASY WAYHalf 8 tumbler 0f
warm water. Stir In 8
heaped teaspoonful ofSteradent: Steep your
dentures overnight 0r20 minuteg: Rinse well
under the tap:

Steradent
cleans and sterilizes false teeth
Reckitt & Colman (New Zealand) ,
Ltd,, Bond Street, Dunedin: St47
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